American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

MOA PARK MOONSTONE
THREE-B CHARISMA (Imp)
THREE-B FUNNY GIRL (Imp)

THREE-B GOLDIE'S CHARMING BOY

Equine Registry

DoB
21-Nov-2005
01-May-2000
23-May-2001

22-Feb-2004

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Reg

2124
2304
2305

418

Dam

OSORY GEM (Imp)
RHYD-Y-FELIN SILVER BEE (Imp)
THREE-B MARY ANN

THREE-B GOLDIE (Imp)
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THREE-B MADOG (Imp) (1986)

Damsire

WESTON PARK TALISMAN
BENGAD RUSH

POLLY RHYDDODS MINCO

THREE-B GOLDEN BUSTER
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